## POLAR EXPRESS REGISTRATION FORM 2023

(Please Print)			Date		
			Phone		FRANKFORT  Park District
City	Zip	E-Mail A	Address		
			ies into its programs. Pleas ons needed:		
Forms must be o	completely filled	out (2 sided)	or registration wil	l not be accep	oted in the lottery
online or via telephone	. All registration form	s received on or b	ry on Thursday, Novemb before Wednesday, Novem email, fax, or drop-off reg	nber 8 by 4 pm wil	
Who is eligible to par Frankfort Park District Deginning Monday, No	residents are eligible	to be in the randor	ry? m selection/lottery. Regist	rations of non-res	idents will be accepted
	e registration form poax to 815-469-9275 or		mail, drop off at Foundetion@frankfortparks.org.		
* Ch	* No Stroll ildren under 1 a from the Hickon	ers or Car Sare considerery Creek Met	ter registration for eats Allowed on th ed a lap child and o tra Station @ 9430 Non-Refundable	e Train cannot use a	seat
There are two	separate train ride 9:30	•	December 10. Please i	indicate your 1 <sup>s</sup>	st & 2 <sup>nd</sup> choice:
	9:30		11:20 am		
		ed below, reg	ardless of age. Chil		
Participant Name (Lin	nit 6)	Age	Birthday	Fe	ee (R\$20/NR\$25)
			ĺ	l	

CONTINUED ON BACK...

Total Registration Amount Due: \$	
Please Indicate Your Choice of Payment   Check	Credit Card
Account Number – must complete when using	g Visa, MasterCard , American Express or Discover
Account Number	Charge Amount
Cardholder Name	
Authorized Signature	Security Code
Must have signature to be pro	Security Code
programs, that you or the other named participants might sustain. The terms "I", "In registering for these programs, you are agreeing as follows:  As a participant in these programs, I recognize and acknowledge that the damages of loss, which I may sustain as a result of participating, in any manner, in recognize and acknowledge that all athletic activities involving strenuous exertion risks of injury.  I hereby grant authority to the Frankfort Park District and the teacher/in child or obtain ambulance services for my child when it is deemed necessary. I also the Frankfort Park District in the event that I cannot be reached. I am aware that a Frankfort Park District.  I agree to waive and relinquish any and all claims I may have as a result participating cooperating governmental units, any and all independent contractors, contractors, and any and all other persons entities, or whatever nature, might be diprograms. (The parties described in the preceding sentence are referred to as "relected I do hereby fully release and discharge the Frankfort Park District and it me on account of my participation in these programs.  I further agree to indemnify, hold harmless and defend the Frankfort Park injuries, damages and losses sustained by anyone, and arising out of, connection to I further understand and agree that the terms such as "participation", "physical movements of any nature while I am participating in these programs and use and adjustment of any and all machinery, equipment, and apparatus, and anyth and transportation to any from any events.  I understand the nature of these programs for which I am registering, at these programs for which I am registering, and have read and full understand this advisements or warning of the particular risks of these programs that I subsequent CANCELLATION AND REFUND POLICY: Refunds of 100% will be made, I program or if a doctor's note is provided for an injury or illness. The doctor's note Refund checks take up to two weeks to be processed. **There are no refunds giv refundabl	any and all claims for injuries, damage or loss which I may have or which may accrue to ark District and any and all other released parties, from any and all claims resulting from with, or in any way associated with my conduct and the activities of these programs. programs", and "activities", referred to in this Agreement, include all exercises and further include the provision of or failure to provide proper instructions of supervision, the ning related to my use of the services, facilities, or premises involved in these programs, and have read and fully understand this Waiver, Release and Hold Harmless the nature of

Frankfort Park District 140 Oak Street, Frankfort, Illinois 60423 (815) 469-9400 / Fax: (815) 469-9275 Date

registration@frankfortparks.org

Mandatory signature of participant, parent or legal guardian